	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  U > UPL12-1REC4-28049-3
	UPL12-1REC4-28049-3 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            UPL12-1REC4-28049-3
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 286.54500 (This price is for reference only)
		 UPL12-1REC4-28049-3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    UPL12-1REC4-28049-3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ASE02008MR-LW150-R PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER ENCLOSURE .5 W 8 OHM 79
P-130SCSL2X3 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY NICAD PACK 7.2V 1300MAH
1590WC Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 4.71X3.70X2.22" UNPTD
N1WS1086 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 10X8X6" GREY
EN4SD12248LG Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 12X24X8" GREY
1418D6 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 20X20X6" GREY
SH193S36 Conxall/Switchcraft  MINI-MZR SHLD SKT STR SGL END
415-0004-012 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMB-RA/SMB-RA 12" RG-316
1-6754413-4 TE Connectivity  CA,XG,MTRJ-SC
0210490883 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .102M 19POS
0151670453 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 28 CKTS LGT 152
0982661026 Molex Inc  CBL 31POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 10"
3-1499515-4 TE Connectivity  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE GRAY CMR
0685610020 Molex Inc  CABLE ATA-PIGTAIL IDT 4POS 1.5M
SFSD-15-28-H-05.00-DR-NUX Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSY SOCKET 30POS 28AWG
A3BBH-2036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASR20H/AE20G/ASR20H
M3AMK-3436R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC34K/MC34M/MCG34K
5938 SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 2 PAIR 28AWG SLATE 100'
5010/20C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE  22AWG 20 COND 100' UNSHLD
M5509 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 5COND 22AWG SLT 1000'
M13210 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 12COND 20AWG SLT 1000'
1557 WS005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG WHT/GRY 100'
1859/19 VI001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG VIOLET 1000'
CRT14-5RD-50 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG RED 50'
F6003/4 BK005 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/4 BK 100'
229-3-27631-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JLE-2-1REC4-36977-250 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
FWL-20A20F Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 20A 1200V 20X127MM FERRULE
0034.3429 Schurter Inc  FUSE 16A 250VAC 6X32 SLOW
0268005.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V HI REL MICRO RAD 5A
SL1021B350RG Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 350V RAD+FS
PRG21BC0R2MM1RA Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 0.2 OHM SMD
P6KE12A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 16.7VC DO15
1KSMB10A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 8.55VWM 14.5VC SMD
SMDJ20CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC SMD
P4KA20HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 16.2VWM 29.1VC AXIAL
SMPC13A-M3/87A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC SMPC
ERZ-V14D182 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 1700V 5KA DISC 14MM
S10K30G5S5 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 42.3V 500A DISC 10MM
V8ZS1 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 6V 100A DISC 7MM
	UPL12-1REC4-28049-3  keywords
	    	UPL12-1REC4-28049-3
	UPL12-1REC4-28049-3  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	UPL12-1REC4-28049-3  pdf
	UPL12-1REC4-28049-3  datasheet
	UPL12-1REC4-28049-3  price
	UPL12-1REC4-28049-3  distributor
	electronic components UPL12-1REC4-28049-3
	UPL12-1REC4-28049-3  Circuit Protection
	UPL12-1REC4-28049-3  Circuit Breakers
	UPL12-1REC4-28049-3  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
	UPL12-1REC4-28049-3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .